- 1 -
BM8563
Real-time clock/calendar
Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
1 FEATURES
● Provides year, month, day, weekday, hours, minutes,
and seconds based on a 32.768kHz quartz crystal
● Century flag

BM8563
Real-time clock/calendar
Order Information
Order number Package Operation Temperature
Range MSL Grade Ship, Quantity Green
BM8563ESA SOP8 -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 4000 Rohs
BM8563EMA MSOP8 -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 4000 Rohs
BM8563EHA TSSOP8 -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 4000 Rohs
BM8563ENA DFN10 -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 3000 Rohs